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F1331659 8.40003E+14 Cami Gowitzka Richland Charolais 58 4
44386750 8.40003E+14 Brennan Manning Darke Hereford 22 4
Rf715525 8.40003E+14 Cade Newland Meigs % Charolais 21 6

8.40003E+14 Addison Sims Madison Crossbred 20 5
4110412 8.40003E+14 Abby Wolbaugh Wayne Purebred Simmental 19 6

8.40003E+14 Tyler Stephens Gallia Crossbred 19 4
AR4341106 8.40003E+14 Autumn Tubbs Madison ShorthornPlus 18 6
4337582 8.40003E+14 Brock Fox Seneca Shorthorn 17 6
P44310331 8.40003E+14 Brooke Jagger Morrow Hereford 15 6
531918 8.40003E+14 Lainey Schlabach Holmes MaineTainer 14 4
536408 8.40003E+14 Tasha Crites Defiance MaineTainer 13 6
532065 8.40003E+14 Allie Isaly Monroe MaineTainer 12 6
EF1326398 8.40003E+14 Gerry Smith III Medina Charolais 11 4
4343779 8.40003E+14 Hadlee Heald Knox Shorthorn 10 6

8.40003E+14 Tyler Miller Athens Crossbred 8 2
4080497 8.40003E+14 Aliyah Williams Greene Purebred Simmental 7 6
533193 8.40003E+14 Kylee Gibbons Belmont MaineTainer 6 2
4053015 8.40003E+14 Aubrey Bradbury Ashtabula Purebred Simmental 6 4

8.40003E+14 Melanie Bowen Wyandot Crossbred 5 2
8.40003E+14 Kylee Gibbons Belmont Crossbred 5 2
8.40003E+14 Madelyn Good Sandusky Crossbred 5 2

44353917 8.40003E+14 Logan Moyer Sandusky Hereford 4 2
532892 8.40003E+14 Emily Goodwin Clinton MaineTainer 4 2
x4343721 8.40003E+14 Quinn Billenstein Hardin Shorthorn 4 2
4046678 8.40003E+14 Austin Elam Butler % Simmental 4 4

8.40003E+14 Blake Donaldson Coshocton Crossbred 4 4
8.40003E+14 Kylee Gibbons Belmont Crossbred 4 2

44326456 8.40003E+14 Tyler Miller Athens Hereford 3 2
8.40003E+14 Blake Donaldson Coshocton Angus 2 2

532067 8.40003E+14 Allie Isaly Monroe MaineTainer 2 2
4103180 8.40003E+14 Cole Elam Butler % Simmental 2 2
P44343539 8.40003E+14 Isabel Hiles Pickaway High % AOB 2 2
534410 8.40003E+14 Conner Lazzaro Ashtabula MaineTainer 1 1

8.40003E+14 Tyler Stephens Gallia Market Heifer 58 6
x4348311 8.40003E+14 Delaney Bell Muskingum Shorthorn 38 4

8.40003E+14 Addison Sims Madison Crossbred 37 6
535946 Ruger White Ashland Maine-Anjou 35 4
xAR4346141 8.40003E+14 Josey Schiff Butler ShorthornPlus 29 2
P44383397 8.40003E+14 Aubree Wood Sandusky Hereford 27 6

8.40003E+14 Alyssa Bullard Ashtabula Crossbred 27 6
x4336264 8.40003E+14 Alexandra Tuttle Clark Shorthorn 18 6
AR4345252 8.40003E+14 Ava Calderone Knox ShorthornPlus 18 6
20499881 8.40003E+14 Griffin Gahler Ottawa Angus 16 4

8.40003E+14 Lillian Klebaum Stark Crossbred 15 4
8.40003E+14 Peyton Pickering Huron Crossbred 14 4

MP4726 8.40003E+14 Madison Cook Union Charolais 13 6
8.40003E+14 Hailey Deleruyelle Putnam Crossbred 13 4
8.40003E+14 Jacob Stahl Madison Crossbred 13 6

535871 8.40003E+14 Connor Knapp Huron Maine-Anjou 12 6
531424 8.40003E+14 Emily Goodwin Clinton Maine-Anjou 11 4
4154977 8.40003E+14 Aubrey Bradbury Ashtabula Simmental 10 4

8.40003E+14 Quinn Billenstein Hardin Crossbred 10 2
8.40003E+14 Andrreana Hiler Crawford Crossbred 10 5
8.40003E+14 Olesia Looker Morrow Crossbred 10 2
8.40003E+14 Logan Sessler Erie Market Heifer 9 2
8.40003E+14 Madisyn Brandt Tuscarawas Crossbred 9 4
8.40003E+14 Kelsey Kaeser Ashland Crossbred 9 4
8.40003E+14 Lillian Klebaum Stark Crossbred 9 2
8.40003E+14 Alex Oldham Clark Crossbred 9 6
8.40003E+14 Tyler Miller Athens Market Heifer 8 2

P44379888 8.40003E+14 Gaige Hall Pickaway Hereford 8 4
xAR4348578 8.40003E+14 Brayden Bisher Henry ShorthornPlus 8 2
xAR4345301 8.40003E+14 Lilly Gahler Ottawa ShorthornPlus 8 4

8.40003E+14 Jolie Ervin Clark Crossbred 8 2
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8.40003E+14 Samantha Hiler Crawford Crossbred 8 4
8.40003E+14 Connor Knapp Huron Crossbred 8 2
8.40003E+14 Sydney Schiff Butler Crossbred 8 2

MP4919 8.40003E+14 Jackson Brandt Tuscarawas Charolais 7 2
xAR4338190 8.40003E+14 Cody Landin Putnam ShorthornPlus 7 2
536201 8.40003E+14 Brystin Giauque Holmes Maine-Anjou 6 2
533192 8.40003E+14 Kylee Gibbons Belmont Maine-Anjou 6 2
AR4346992 8.40003E+14 Kelli Brenner Stark ShorthornPlus 6 2

8.40003E+14 Peyton Cooksey Pickaway Crossbred 6 2
8.40003E+14 Clare Hahn Ashland Crossbred 6 2
8.40003E+14 Paige Foreman Lorain Crossbred 5 2
8.40003E+14 Kylee Gibbons Belmont Market Heifer 4 2

xAR4337365 8.40003E+14 Annabelle Harris Preble ShorthornPlus 4 2
8.40003E+14 Cressa Williams Madison Crossbred 4 2

Keegan Woodruff Ross Crossbred 4 2
536719 8.40003E+14 Addison Foreman Lorain Maine-Anjou 2 2
44393949 8.40003E+14 Jacob Hiles Pickaway AOB 2 2

8.40003E+14 Jolie Ervin Clark Crossbred 2 2
8.40003E+14 Samantha Moyer Sandusky Crossbred 2 2
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